Position
Independent Study Teacher
Independent Study Teacher

Temp Career Technical Education
Teacher

Instructional Technical Asst

Student Support Specialist
(Temporary)

Other Positions Held

K-12 Education Entity
SIATech
SIATech
SIATech

SIATech
SIATech

Department Total Wages
Perris
Perris

Perris

Perris

Perris

$86,072
$70,170
$68,968

$41,451
$11,255



