	Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages
1.	Independent Study Teacher		SIATech	Perris	\$86,072
2.	Independent Study Teacher		SIATech	Perris	\$70,170
3.	Temp Career Technical Education Teacher		SIATech	Perris	\$68,968
4.	Instructional Technical Asst		SIATech	Perris	\$41,451
5.	Student Support Specialist (Temporary)		SIATech	Perris	\$11,255